MARINE | ARCHITECTURAL | INDUSTRIAL | TRANSPORTATION
The DuFLEX Building System minimizes weight, maximizes mechanical
properties, simplifies quotations, and reduces VOC emissions
lightweight panel solutions
The DuFLEX Building System incorporates DuFLEX® and
Featherlight® panels that are specifically designed to reduce
construction time and to optimise structural weight in high
performance composite structures. Time consuming laminating,

Unidirectional-Fill (90°) 23.0 MPa (3,330 psi) 0.00%
FEATHERLIGHT
Order Code Core Thickness Nominal Weight kg/m²
    1 x 600g Biaxial E-glass either side of core*
FF1009C6 9mm 3.1
FF1012C6 12mm 3.2
FF1015C6 15mm 3.4
FF1019C6 19mm 3.7
DuFLEX BALSA
Order Code Core Thickness Nominal Weight kg/m²
    1 x 600g Biaxial E-glass either side of core*
DP1010C6 10mm 4.2
DP1013C6 13mm 4.6
DP1016C6 16mm 5.1
DP1019C6 19mm 5.6
DP1025C6  25mm 6.4
    2 x 600g Biaxial E-glass either side of core*
DP2010C6 10mm 6.0
DP2013C6 13mm 6.4
DP2016C6 16mm 6.9
DP2019C6 19mm 7.4
DP2025C6 25mm 8.3
DuFLEX FOAM
Order Code Core Thickness Nominal Weight kg/m²
    1 x 600g Biaxial E-glass either side of core*
DD1010C6  10mm 3.1
DD1012C6 12mm 3.3
DD1015C6 15mm 3.5
 DD1020C6 20mm 3.8
DD1025C6 25mm 4.2
    2 x 600g Biaxial E-glass either side of core*
DD2010C6  10mm 4.9
DD2012C6 12mm 5.0
DD2015C6 15mm 5.2